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Joshua Fit The Battle of Jericho

Wind Band / Concert Band / Harmonie / Blasorchester / Fanfare

Arr.: Jérome Naulais

EMR 10703
Parts Optional Parts
1 Score 1 Oboe (optional)
8 Flute 1 Bassoon (optional)
5  1* Bb Clarinet 1 Eb Clarinet (optional)
5 2" B’ Clarinet 3 3" B* Clarinet (optional)
3 E* Alto Saxophone 1 B’ Bass Clarinet (optional)
3 B® Tenor Saxophone 1 B’ Soprano Saxophone (optional)
3 1" B* Trumpet/ Cornet 1 EP Baritone Saxophone (optional)
3 2™ B> Trumpet / Cornet 1 EP Trumpet / Cornet (optional)
2 1*F&E'Horn 2 3" B Trumpet/ Cornet (optional)
2 1*Trombone§ +% 1 2" F & b Horn (optional)
2 2" Trombone §*+9 1 3" Trombone é'* ¥
2 Baritone r§+9’ 1 String Bass / Bass Guitar (optional)
2 Tuba%/E Bass§ /B Bass § 1 Keyboard (optional)
1 Drum Set 1 Timpani (optional)
1 Glockenspiel (optional)
Special Parts Fanfare Parts
1 1*B* Trombone 2 1* Flugelhorn
1 2™ B Trombone > 2 2™ Flugelhorn
1 B’ Bass Trombone & 2 3" Flugelhorn
1 B Baritone &
1 E'Tuba®
1 B*Tuba ¥
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ARRANGEMENTS OF THE CLASSICS

NO. EMR
EMR 1634
EMR 1978
EMR 1858
EMR 1687
EMR 10158
EMR 10136
EMR 1389
EMR 1860
EMR 1871
EMR 10140
EMR 10136
EMR 10140
EMR 10081
EMR 10140
EMR 10128
EMR 10130
EMR 10112
EMR 10110
EMR 10111
EMR 1846
EMR 1870
EMR 10107
EMR 1653
EMR 1156
EMR 10105
EMR 10210
EMR 1990
EMR 10049
EMR 10213
EMR 1962
EMR 1965
EMR 10140
EMR 1086
EMR 1983
EMR 10158
EMR 10117
EMR 10117
EMR 10111
EMR 10112
EMR 1846
EMR 10107
EMR 1638
EMR 1654
EMR 1853
EMR 1680
EMR 10129
EMR 10130
EMR 10110
EMR 1735
EMR 10111
EMR 10254
EMR 10268
EMR 1845
EMR 1855
EMR 1420
EMR 10128
EMR 1050
EMR 1638
EMR 10117
EMR 10158
EMR 1085
EMR 1132
EMR 1856
EMR 1854
EMR 10123
EMR 10108
EMR 1872
EMR 10149
EMR 1976
EMR 1837
EMR 1859
EMR 1754
EMR 1051
EMR 1873
EMR 1857
EMR 10300
EMR 10129
EMR 1393
EMR 10130
EMR 10230
EMR 10231
EMR 10232

TTLE

Adagietto From Symphony N°* 5
Adagio For Strings

Adagio in C minor Op. 13

Also sprach Zarathustra

An die Freude

Anvil Chorus

Back To Bach

Barcarole "The Tales of Hoffmann"
Capriccio ltalien

Cheeur des esclaves hébreux
Cheeur des Tziganes

Chorus Of Hebrew Slaves

Cielo Andaluz

Coro di schiavi ebrei

Der Barbier von Sevilla - Ouvertiire
Der Fliegende Holldnder - Ouvertlre
Die Fledermaus - Quvertire

Die Hochzeit des Figaro - Quvertlre
Die Leichte Kavallerie - Cuveritre
Die letzte Rose

Die Moldau

Die Zauberfiéte - Ouvertire
Ebben? .. Ne andro lontano

Elsa's Procession To The Cathedral
Entr'acte (Carmen)

Entry Of The Queen Of Sheeba
Espana

Festmusik der Stadt Wien

Funeral March Of A Marionette
Gioconda giocosa

Gipsy Fanlasy

Hebraischer Sklavenchor
Hightights From Carmen

Hora Staccato

Hymne & Ia joie

Jesu, Joy of man's desiring

Jesus bleibet meine Freude

La Cavalerie L.égére - Quverture
La Chauve Souris - Ouverture

La derniére rose

La Flite Enchantée - Ouverture

La forza del destinc

Lacrimosa & Dies Irae

Largo Symphony No 9 "The New World”

Lascia ch'io pianga

Le Barbler de Séville - Ouverture
Le Vaisseau Fantome - Quveriure
Les Noces de Figaro - Quverture
Liebestraum

Light Cavalry - Overture

Marche Militaire

Mars

Mattinata

Morning Mood

Moscow Nights

Nabucco - Overlure

Nessun Dorma

Night On The Bare Mountain

© Jésus que ma joie demeure
QOde To Joy

Overture 1812

Overture in D minor

Poco Allegretto From "Symphony 3"
Polovtsian Dances

Pomp And Circumstance Nr. 1
Procession Of The Nobles
Romance

Ruslan and Ludmilla

Russian Sailors Dance
Saraband & Trio

Scheherazade

Serenade

Siegfrieds Trauermarsch
Slavonic Dance

Solvejg's Song

Spanish Dance

The Barber Of Seville - Overture
The Best Of 1812

The Flying Dutchman - Overture
The Four Seasons - 1. Spring
The Four Seasons - 1. Summer
The Four Seasons - il. Autumn

Wind Band / Harmonie: -
Blasorchester / Fanfare

COMPOSER
MAHLER
BARBER
BEETHOVEN
STRAUSS
BEETHOVEN
VERDI
MORTIMER
OFFENBACH
TCHAIKOVSKY
VERDI
VERDI
VERDI
NARRO
VERDI
ROSSIN
WAGNER
STRAUSS
MOZART
SUPPE
FLOTOW
SMETANA
MOZART
CATALANI
WAGNER
BIZET
HANDEL
CHABRIER
STRAUSS
GOUNCD
PONCHIELLI
SARASATE
VERDI
BIZET
DINICU
BEETHOVEN
BACH
BACH
SUPPE
STRAUSS
FLOTOW
MOZART
VERD!
MOZART
DVORAK
HANDEL
ROSSINI
WAGNER
MOZART
uszr
SUPPE
SCHUBERT
HOLST
LEONCAVALLO
GRIEG
MORTIMER
VERDI
PUCCINI
MUSSORGSKY
BACH
BEETHOVEN
TCHAIKOWSKY
HANDEL
BRAHMS
BORODINE
ELGAR
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV
TCHAIKOVSKY
GLINKA
GLIERE
HANDEL / SCHUBERT
RIMSKY-KORSAKOV
SCHUBERT
WAGNER
DVORAK
GRIEG
GRANADOS
ROSSINI
TCHAIKOVSKY
GNER
VIVALDI
VIVALDE
VIVALDI

DIFF,|

5
3
3
8
7
5
8
7
8
7
6
7
7
8
7
7
7
5
7
7
[
5
]
8
7
5
5
5
7
7
7
7
3
5
5
7
7
5
7
7
6
5
5
7
31
7
5
7
5
7
]
6
6
7
5
7
5
3
7
]
6
8
7
7
8
8
7
6
7
5
8
5
4
6
7
[
8
7
7
7

1 Degré de diffi

1-3 = leicht / facile / easy
4-6 = mittelschwer / moyennement difficile / medium difficult
7-@ = schwer / difficile / difficult

é { Degree of diffi

Arrangements of the Classics (Fortsetzung - continued - suite)

NO.EMR
EMR 10232
EMR 1048
EMR 1846
EMR 10037
EMR 10107
EMR 10110
EMR 1870
EMR 1421
EMR 10125
EMR 10034
EMR 1464
EMR 1278
EMR 1797
EMR 10136

TITLE

The Four Seasons - IV. Winter
The Great Gate of Kiev

The Last Rose Of Summer
The Lost Chord

The Magic Flute - Overture
The Marriage Of Figaro - Overture
The Moldau

Tosca - Final Act i

Triumphal Scene From Aida
Triumphs Of Tchaikovsky
Tuneful Tchaikovsky

Viva Verdi

Waltz No. 2

Zigeunerchor

THE CHARM OF VIENNA

NO. EMR

EMR 1945
EMR 1998
EMR 1948
EMR 1718
EMR 1851
EMR 1946
EMR 1848
EMR 1946
EMR 1945
EMR 1948
EMR 1947
EMR 1954
EMR 1954
EMR 1954
EMR 1955
EMR 1955
EMR 1947
EMR 1847
EMR 1849
EMR 1845
EMR 1948
EMR 1953
EMR 1852
EMR 1953
EMR 1946

TITLE

An der schonen blauen Donau
Annen-Polka

Die Schiittschuhldufer
Donauwellen

Egyptian March

Emperor Waltz

Geschichten aus dem Wienerwald
Kaiserwalzer

Le beau Danube bleu

Les Patineurs

Les roses du Sud

Marche Persane

Persian March

Persischer Marsch

Petersburg Steigh Ride
Petersburger Schiittenfahrt
Rosen aus dem Siiden

Roses From The South

Tales From The Vienna Woods
The Biue Danube

The Skaters' Waltz

Thunder And Lightaing Polka
Tritsch-Tratsch-Palka

Unter Donner und Blitz

Valse de 'Empereur

TRADITIONAL / SPIRITUAL.

NO. EMR
EMR 1121
EMR 1969
EMR 1679
EMR 1957
EMR 1856
EMR 10201
EMR 1972
EMR 1696
EMR 1416
EMR 1725
EMR 1320
EMR 1659
EMR 1486
EMR 1556
EMR 1410
EMR 1664
EMR 10139
EMR 1715
EMR 1558
EMR 1967
EMR 1417
EMR 1668
EMR 1673
EMR 1802
EMR 1874
EMR 1682
EMR 1836
EMR 1626
EMR 1625
EMR 1968

TITLE

A Gospel Voyage

Amazing Grace

Amen

Battle Hymn Of The Republic

Black Is The Colour Of My True Love's

Bridge Over Troubled Water
Bubfitchki

Deep River

Down By The Riverside

Glory March

Glory, Glory Halleluja

Go Down Moses

Gospel Medley

Gospel Train

Joshua Fit The Battle Of Jericho
Just A Closer Walk With Thee
Kumbaya

Les Yeux Noirs (Schwarze Augen)
Let My People Go

Londonderry Air

Nobody Knows The Trouble I've Seen
Oh Happy Day

Over In The Gloryland

Russian Gipsy Song

Scarborough Fair

Sometimes | Feel Like A Motherless
Stairway To Heaven

Swing Low, Sweet Chariot

The Saints

The Saints Go Crazy

COMPOSER
VIVALDI
MOUSSORGSKY
FLOTOW
SULLIVAN
MOZART
MOZART
SMETANA
PUCCINI

VERDI
TCHAIKOWSKY
TCHAIKOVSKY
VERDI
SHOSTAKOVICH
VERDI

COMPOSER
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
WALDTEUFEL
IVANOVICI
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
WALDTEUFEL
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
EILENBERG
EILENBERG
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
WALDTEUFEL
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS
STRAUSS

COMPOSER
ARMITAGE
TRADITIONAL
ARMITAGE
TAILOR
TRADITIONAL
SIMON
TRADITIONAL
TRADITIONAL
ARMITAGE
TAILOR
ARMITAGE
ARMITAGE
TAILOR
TAILOR
ARMITAGE
TRADITIONAL
TAILOR-SAURER
TRADITIONAL
THOMAS
TRADITIONAL
ARMITAGE
TRADITIONAL
ARMITAGE
TRADITIONAL
TAILOR
TRADITIONAL
TAILOR
ARMITAGE
ARMITAGE
TAILOR

DIFF,
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